
EAST MALLING AND LARKFIELD PARISH COUNCIL
LIST OF MEMBERS AS AT MAY 2020

EAST MALLING
Linda Hogben 35 Upper Mill (01732) 220405

East Malling. ME19 6BF           (davidandlyn35@talktalk.net)

Stuart Millson 52 The Rocks Road (01732) 849384
East Malling. ME19 6AU              (stuartmillson@yahoo.com)

Margaret Moore 171 Mill Street (01732) 841238
East Malling. ME19 6BW

Roger Roud 35 Cottenham Close (01732) 840828
East Malling, ME19 6BY (rouds@talktalk.net)

Michelle Tatton 10 Clare Wood Drive (01732) 521889
East Malling, ME19 6PA    (michelle.tatton@aol.com)

Christine Woodger Derbies 07985557414
233 Well Street
East Malling. ME19 6JW                    (cjwoodger@aol.com)

LARKFIELD NORTH
Tim Bishop Flat 6, 7 The Lakes 07811196421

Larkfield. ME20 6GB          (tbishop@arthurheath.co.uk)

Paul Leale 5 Brooklands Road (01622) 791421
Larkfield. ME20 6RN   07754245327

David Thornewell 49 Betjeman Close (01732) 847415
Larkfield.  ME20 6TQ (davidthornewell@blueyonder.co.uk)

Jean Manser 120 Bell Lane (01732) 321138
Ditton.  ME20 6DG          (jrmanser@blueyonder.co.uk)

Joseph Luque 56 The Ferns 07788787012
Larkfield.  ME20 6NE      (joseph.luque@virginmedia.com)

Ray Haffenden 69 Ingram Close 07715950001
Larkfield. ME20 7GR (rayhaffenden@gmail.com)

LARKFIELD SOUTH
Lynn Cook 124 Lunsford Lane

Larkfield, ME20 6HS     (lynnie32a@hotmail.com)

Ron Moore 123 Heron Road (01732) 872522

Roger Mitchell 105 Heron Road 07903826089
Larkfield. ME20 6JL (01732) 841563      

    (ram.mitchell@blueyonder.co.uk)

Anita Oakley 16B The Ferns (01732) 844383
Larkfield. ME20 6NE          (anita.oakley@btinternet.com)

Jacquelyn Sharpe 12 Willow Road (01732) 844305
Larkfield. ME20 6QZ     (Jacky.Sharpe@blueyonder.co.uk
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